THE DATASHEET OF
SMD0805P010TSA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
In our continuing strategy to deliver unparalleled circuit protection solutions,
technical expertise and application leadership, we proudly introduce the
WICKMANN Group and its products to the Littelfuse portfolio.
040606 www.littelfuse.com
1.2
1.0 1.0
1.5
 Dimensions (mm)
Model   A   B   C  D  E   packaging quantity
  Min  Max Min  Max Min  Max Min Min  Max  tape
SMD0805P010TS/TF  2.00  2.20 1.20  1.50 0.55  1.00 0.10 0.20  0.45  4,000
SMD0805P020TS/TF  2.00  2.20 1.20  1.50 0.55  1.00 0.10 0.20  0.45  4,000
SMD0805P035TS/TF  2.00  2.20 1.20  1.50 0.45  0.75 0.10 0.20  0.45  4,000
SMD0805P050TS/TF  2.00  2.20 1.20  1.50 0.75  1.25 0.10 0.20  0.45  3,000
SMD0805P075TS/TF  2.00  2.20 1.20  1.50 0.75  1.25 0.20 0.15  0.45  3,000
SMD0805P100TS/TF  2.00  2.20 1.20  1.50 0.80  1.80 0.20 0.15  0.45  2,000
 SMD0805P010TS/TF  0.10 0.30 15 40 1.50 @ 0.50 0.5 1.000 3.500 6.000 • •
 SMD0805P020TS/TF  0.20 0.50 9 40 0.02 @ 8.00 0.5 0.650 2.000 3.500 • •
 SMD0805P035TS/TF  0.35 0.75 6 40 0.10 @ 8.00 0.5 0.250 0.750 1.200 • •
 SMD0805P050TS/TF  0.50 1.00 6 40 0.10 @ 8.00 0.5 0.150 0.500 0.850 • •
 SMD0805P075TS/TF  0.75 1.50 6 40 0.20 @ 8.00 0.6 0.090    0.260 0.350 p p
 SMD0805P100TS/TF  1.00 1.95 6 40 0.30 @ 8.00 0.6 0.060 0.120 0.210 p p
cU
Ru
s
TÜ